
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DQ

No.
77
176
41
99
32
55
29
33
811
81
210
914
169
140

8
14
9

Name
Martin CHOY
Dario HORVAT
Stefan SCHRAMMEL
Michal DROBNY
Andrea FRESCURA
Michal FILLA
Mate SOŠIĆ
Fabio FRANCINI
Marcin KONDRATOWICZ
Emanuele MAPELLI
David OUREDNIČEK
Luca GIRARDI
Yunus ERCELIK
Sandro MORETTI

Marko ERCEG
Mariusz KONDRATOWICZ
Goran GAJIĆ

Team
Globul RT
1.HMK Zagreb
PSV-WELS
BMW INVELT Team
MK Križevci
BMW Sikora Motorspor
1.HMK Zagreb
O. Tenni
Motul Junak Team
MK Križevci
BMW Sikora
Audace Squadra Corse
TMF
Audace Squadra Corse

MK Kvarner
Motul Junak Team
MK Gajs Tim

Bike
BUL
CRO
AUT
CZE
ITA
CZE
CRO
ITA
POL
ITA
CZE
ITA
TUR
ITA

CRO
POL
CRO

FMN
BMF
HMS
OAMTC
ACCR
HMS
ACCR
HMS
FMI
PZM
HMS
ACCR
FMI
TMF
FMI

HMS
PZM
HMS

Engine
BMW
Yamaha
BMW
BMW
Aprilia
BMW
Yamaha
Yamaha
BMW
Suzuki
BMW
Honda
BMW
Honda

BMW
BMW
Ducati

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

3

11

Total Tm
16:50.726
16:58.574
17:00.658
17:00.746
17:00.797
17:12.534
17:20.615
17:35.789
17:42.962
17:44.885
17:59.657
18:04.813
18:17.356
18:19.241

4:37.375
2.386

18:19.583

Diff

7.848

9.932

10.020

10.071

21.808

29.889

45.063

52.236

54.159

1:08.931

1:14.087

1:26.630

1:28.515

DNF

DNF

DQ

Best Tm

1:30.304

1:30.796

1:30.964

1:30.616

1:31.497

1:30.226

1:32.836

1:34.220

1:34.157

1:34.562

1:36.141

1:36.352

1:37.863

1:38.280

1:30.883

1:38.657

Points
25
20
16
13
11
11
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2

1
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7.848

Avg. Speed

163,301

Best Lap Tm

1:30.226

Best Spd

166,302

Best Lap by

55 - Michal FILLA
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POLE POSITION
 1

1

8 Marko ERCEG
1:29.911

 12

55 Michal FILLA
1:30.357

 13

77 Martin CHOY
1:30.379

 14

99 M. DROBNY
1:30.783

 2
5

41 S. S.
1:31.219

 26

32 A. FRESCURA
1:31.271

 27

176 D. HORVAT
1:31.501

 28

29 Mate SOŠIĆ
1:33.132

 3
9

81 E. MAPELLI
1:33.889

 310

33 F. FRANCINI
1:33.989

 311

14 M. K.
1:34.190

 312

210 D. O.
1:34.405

 4
13

811 M. K.
1:35.170

 414

914 L. GIRARDI
1:35.626

 415

169 Y. ERCELIK
1:36.580

 416

140 S. MORETTI
1:37.687

 5
17

9 Goran GAJIĆ
1:40.574
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
8

55
77
99
41
32

176
29
81
33
14

210
811
914
169
140

9

Name
Marko ERCEG
Michal FILLA
Martin CHOY
Michal DROBNY
Stefan SCHRAMMEL
Andrea FRESCURA
Dario HORVAT
Mate SOŠIĆ
Emanuele MAPELLI
Fabio FRANCINI
Mariusz KONDRATOWICZ
David OUREDNIČEK
Marcin KONDRATOWICZ
Luca GIRARDI
Yunus ERCELIK
Sandro MORETTI
Goran GAJIĆ

Nat

CRO

CZE

BUL

CZE

AUT

ITA

CRO

CRO

ITA

ITA

POL

CZE

POL

ITA

TUR

ITA

CRO

FMN

HMS

ACCR

BMF

ACCR

OAMTC

HMS

HMS

HMS

HMS

FMI

PZM

ACCR

PZM

FMI

TMF

FMI

HMS

Team
MK Kvarner
BMW Sikora Motorsport
Globul RT
BMW INVELT Team
PSV-WELS
MK Križevci
1.HMK Zagreb
1.HMK Zagreb
MK Križevci
O. Tenni
Motul Junak Team
BMW Sikora
Motul Junak Team
Audace Squadra Corse
TMF
Audace Squadra Corse
MK Gajs Tim

Engine
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Aprilia
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
BMW
BMW
BMW
Honda
BMW
Honda
Ducati

Class
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000
SStk 1000

BestTm
1:29.911
1:30.357
1:30.379
1:30.783
1:31.219
1:31.271
1:31.501
1:33.132
1:33.889
1:33.989
1:34.190
1:34.405
1:35.170
1:35.626
1:36.580
1:37.687
1:40.574

1st Practice
1:29.911
1:30.953
1:30.379
1:30.783
1:31.219
1:31.376
1:32.674
1:33.365
1:34.305
1:34.265
1:37.224
1:35.317
1:35.610
1:36.848
1:38.453
1:38.719

2nd Practice
1:29.993
1:30.357
1:30.713
1:31.655
1:31.375
1:31.271
1:31.501
1:33.132
1:33.889
1:33.989
1:34.190
1:34.405
1:35.170
1:35.626
1:36.580
1:37.687
1:40.574
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1st + 2nd Qualifying Practice

Grobnik 4,168 Km




